

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2667/2007

VLS FINACNE LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER F INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Friday, 18th March, 2016.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2016.03.17
09:35:12 IST
Reason: