

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No.2667/2007

VLS FINACNE LTD. &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER F INCOME TAX &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv,  
Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Vaibhav Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.  
Mr.B.V. Balram Das, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List on 1st April, 2016.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by USHA  
RANI BHARDWAJ  
Date: 2016.03.19  
11:48:34 IST  
Reason: