

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2667/2007

VLS FINACNE LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER F INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/04/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms. Sridhar Mehra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Akash Jindal, Adv.
Mr. Atulesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHeard learned counsel for the parties.
Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER